
3 FEBRUARY 

ACCOUNT 

NINE MONTHS I 
ENDED 31 DEC 

1976 

$ 

4,722,601 
9,148,436 

4,723,635 
1,700,247 

1,811,771 

11,972,453 

577,050 

1,962,065 
67,723,302 
23,016,598 
24,941,043 

208,833,726 
31,443,461 

1,839,014 

90,148,589 

2,268,073 

208,086,683 
4,392,656 

624,879 

699,936,282 

5,967,950 

64,849,284 
4,059,102 
1,871,704 

.. 
70,780,090 

19,258,340 

23,462,817 

1,947,854 

175,431 

18,616,345 

$840,145,109 

1,964,487 
35,054 

20,505,870 

22,505,411 

$22,505,411 

'fltE NEW ZEALAN)) GAZETTE 

PAYMENTS 

Annual appropriati ons

istration-
Administration 

General Admin 
State Service s Commission (Programme IV-Public Buildings Construction) 

Development (Programme VI-Construction of Public Buildings) Works and 

Law and Order 
Justice (Pro gramme IX-Public Buildings Construction) 

gramme III-Public Buildings Construction) Police (Pro 

Government Se rvices- .. 
Works and 
Works and 

Development (Programme VII-Development of Natural Resources) 
Development (Programme VIII-National Water and Soil Conserva-

tion) 

Foreign Relatio ns-
Foreign Affairs 

Foreign Affa irs (Programme VI-Public Buildings Construction) 

Industry-Development of 
Land Use-

Agriculture 
Forest Servi 

and Fisheries (Programme X-Public Buildings Construction) 
ce (Programmes III and IV) 

Lands and S urvey (Programme IV) 
Maori Affair s (Programmes V and VI) 

Fuel and Powe r-
Electric Sup ply 
Mines (Pro gramme II) .. 

Other Jndustria I Services-
Scientific an d Industrial Research (Programme II-Public Buildings Construction) 

Education-
Education (Pro gramme VII) 

Health-
Health (Progra mmes X and XI) 

mmunications-Transport and Co 
Transl!ort-

Rallways 
Transport (P rogramme VI-Civil Aviation, Airport Development} 

Development (Programme V-Developmental Roading) .. Works and 

Contributions to su perannuation schemes 

Interest on capital Ii ability paid to Consolidated Revenue Account-
Electric Supply .. .. .. .. .. .. 
Railways .. .. .. .. .. . . .. 
State Coal Mines .. .. .. .. .. .. 
Land Settlement .. .. .. .. .. .. 

Contributions to L 

Capital equipment 

oans Redemption Account for redemption of securities 

purchased under credit arrangements .. 

r than under annual votes Land acquired othe 

nditure Miscellaneous expe 

Excess of receipts o ver payments 

Balances at end of 9 months-
Cash .. .. .. .. .. .. . . 
Investments .. .. .. .. .. .. 
Imprests outstand ng .. .. .. .. . . 

Total .. .. . . .. .. 

.. 

.. .. . . 

. . .. . . 

.. 

.. 

.. .. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

. . 

.. 

. . 

NINE MONTHS ENDED 
31 DEC 1977 

$ $ 

5,385,674 
8,188,641 

5,965,659 
1,861,940 

5,570,373 

13,144,005 

562,791 I 

1,408,617 
74,785,712 
28,594,657 
31,474,076 

284,642,504 
40,055,321 

1,659,080 

91,644,554 

1,554,477 

228,552,926 
8,123,012 

748,637 

86,276,411 
3,791,171 
3,072,060 
5,723,759 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

1,037,511 
37,222 

27,716,719 

833,922,656 

6,095,023 

98,863,401 

12,017,962 

25,606,695 

3,168,373 

392,211 

23,173,901 

$1,003,240,222 

28,791,452 

$28,791,452 


