ACCOUNT

1976	PAYMENTS									Nine Months Ended 31 Dec 1977	
\$	Annual appropriation—	ons—								\$	\$
4,722,601 9,148,436	General Administration— State Services Commission (Programme IV—Public Buildings Construction) Works and Development (Programme VI—Construction of Public Buildings)									5,385,674 8,188,641	
4,723,635	Law and Order- Justice (Prog	ramme IX	—Public	c Buildin	gs Const	ruction)	••	ķ .		5,965,659	
1,700,247	Police (Progr Government Ser	vices—			•••		••	••	••	1,861,940	
1,811,771 11,972,453	Works and I Works and I tion)	evelopme evelopme	ent (Prog ent (Prog	gramme V gramme V	/II—De [,] /III—Na	velopment ational Wa	of Naturater and	al Resortion	urces) serva-	5,570,373 13,144,005	
11,572,100	Foreign Relations Foreign Affairs-	<u> </u>	••	••	••	••	••	••		13,144,003	
577,050	Foreign Affai	rs (Progra		I—Public	Buildin	gs Constr	uction)			562,791	
1,962,065	Development of I Land Use— Agriculture a	•		oramme V	√—Publ	ic Buildin	s Constr	uction)		1,408,617	
67,723,302	Forest Servic	e (Prograi	mmes II	I and IV)	• • •	••		••		74,785,712	
23,016,598 24,941,043	Lands and Su Maori Affairs	irvey (Pros (Progran	nmes V	and VI)	••	••	••	••		28,594, 6 57 31,474,076	
208,833,726 31,443,461	Fuel and Power Electric Supp Mines (Progr	ly	••	••	•••	••	••	••	••	284,642,504 40,055,321	
1,839,014	Other Industrial Scientific and			ch (Progra	amme II	Public E	Buildings (Construc	tion)	1,659,080	
90,148,589	Education— Education (Prog	gramme V	II)		••	••	••	••		91,644,554	
2,268,073	Health— Health (Program	nmes X a	nd XI)			••	••			1,554,477	
208,086,683 4,392,656 624,879	Transport (Programme VI—Civil Aviation, Airport Development)									228,552,926 8,123,012 748,637	922 022 65
699,936,282									Ī		833,922,65
5,967,950	Contributions to sur	erannuat	ion sche	mes	••	••	••	••			6,095,02
64,849,284	Interest on capital li Electric Supply		id to Co	nsolidate	d Reven	ue Accour	nt		ļ		i
04,042,204	Railways	• •	••	• •		uo 11000ui	1.—			86 276 411	
4,059,102					••		••	••		86,276,411 3,791,171	
4,059,102 1,871,704	State Coal Mines Land Settlement		••	•••	••	• •	• •	••			98 863 40
	State Coal Mines	••		••	••	••	••	• •		3,791,171 3,072,060	98,863,40
1,871,704	State Coal Mines	••	••	••	••	••	••	• •		3,791,171 3,072,060	
70,780,090	State Coal Mines Land Settlement	 ans Reder	nption A	 Account f	or reden	 nption of	••	• •	••	3,791,171 3,072,060 5,723,759	12,017,962
1,871,704 70,780,090 19,258,340	State Coal Mines Land Settlement Contributions to Lo	 ans Reder urchased	nption A	Account f	or reden	 nption of	••	• •		3,791,171 3,072,060 5,723,759	12,017,962 25,606,695
1,871,704 70,780,090 19,258,340 23,462,817	State Coal Mines Land Settlement Contributions to Lo Capital equipment p	ans Reder urchased than und	nption A	Account f	or reden	 nption of	••	• •		3,791,171 3,072,060 5,723,759	12,017,962 25,606,695 3,168,373
1,871,704 70,780,090 19,258,340 23,462,817 1,947,854	State Coal Mines Land Settlement Contributions to Loc Capital equipment p Land acquired other	ans Reder urchased than und	mption A under cr	Account f	or reden	 nption of :	••	• •		3,791,171 3,072,060 5,723,759	98,863,401 12,017,962 25,606,693 3,168,373 392,211 23,173,901
1,871,704 70,780,090 19,258,340 23,462,817 1,947,854 175,431 18,616,345	State Coal Mines Land Settlement Contributions to Loc Capital equipment p Land acquired other Miscellaneous expen	ans Reder urchased than und	mption A under cr	Account f	or reden	 nption of :	••	• •		3,791,171 3,072,060 5,723,759	12,017,962 25,606,695 3,168,373 392,211 23,173,901
1,871,704 70,780,090 19,258,340 23,462,817 1,947,854 175,431	State Coal Mines Land Settlement Contributions to Loc Capital equipment p Land acquired other Miscellaneous expen Excess of receipts ov	ans Reder urchased than und diture er paymer	nption Aunder cr	Account f	or reden	 nption of :	••	• •		3,791,171 3,072,060 5,723,759	12,017,962 25,606,695 3,168,373 392,211 23,173,901
1,871,704 70,780,090 19,258,340 23,462,817 1,947,854 175,431 18,616,345 \$840,145,109	State Coal Mines Land Settlement Contributions to Loc Capital equipment p Land acquired other Miscellaneous expen Excess of receipts ov Balances at end of 9 Cash	ans Reder urchased than und diture er paymer	nption Aunder cr	Account f	or reden	 nption of :	••	• •		3,791,171 3,072,060 5,723,759 	12,017,962 25,606,695 3,168,373 392,211 23,173,901
1,871,704 70,780,090 19,258,340 23,462,817 1,947,854 175,431 18,616,345 \$840,145,109	State Coal Mines Land Settlement Contributions to Loc Capital equipment p Land acquired other Miscellaneous expen Excess of receipts ov Balances at end of 9	ans Reder urchased than und diture er payment months—	nption Aunder cr	Account f	or reden	 nption of :	••	• •		3,791,171 3,072,060 5,723,759	12,017,962 25,606,695 3,168,373 392,211 23,173,901
1,871,704 70,780,090 19,258,340 23,462,817 1,947,854 175,431 18,616,345 \$840,145,109	State Coal Mines Land Settlement Contributions to Loc Capital equipment p Land acquired other Miscellaneous expen Excess of receipts ov Balances at end of 9 Cash Investments	ans Reder urchased than und diture er payment months—	mption A under cr der annua nts	Account for redit arranged al votes	or reden	nption of s	securities			3,791,171 3,072,060 5,723,759 	12,017,962 25,606,695 3,168,373 392,211